Resolute® FM Chromatography Columns
USD 2776
Advanced column design enabling true linear scale-up
Resolute FM columns are ideal for chromatographic
purification from process development through to
manufacturing scale with a wide range of commonly
used media. These glass columns, for development
and manufacturing applications, are robust and

u CD-ROM with user manual and language versions
Installation and Validation Documentation
Resolute FM columns can be ordered with an optional**
comprehensive validation and support package. To support
validation efforts and efficient commissioning, this documen-
tation includes all the pre-shipment test results.
u Column documentation includes:
• Setup and test report
• Materials and compatibility data
• Comprehensive parts list
**Must be ordered with column at time of purchase
Spares Kits and Accessories
Spare Kits
Column Fixed & Adjuster Fixed & Adjuster Adjuster Net Fixed Net Wetted Non Wetted
Ø (mm) Net (10 µm) Net (20 µm) Support Support 1 Seals 2 Seals 3
100 SFM100A150A99 SFM100A160A99 SFM100A350A99 SFM100A360A99 SFM100A300A99 SFM100A340A99
140 SFM140A150A99 SFM140A160A99 SFM140A350A99 SFM140A360A99 SFM140A300A99 SFM140A340A99
200 SFM200A150A99 SFM200A160A99 SFM200A350A99 SFM200A360A99 SFM200A300A99 SFM200A340A99
Accessories
Accessories Tools
Column Column Bottom Valve
Ø (mm) Valve Kit 4 Mounting Kit 5 Foot Kit Tubing Kit 6 Deep Socket 7 Stirring Paddle
100 SFM100A270A99 SFM100A320A99 SFM100A310A99 SFM100A420A99 SFM100A330A99 SFM100A390A99
140 SFM140A270A99 SFM140A320A99 SFM100A310A99 SFM140A420A99 SFM140A330A99 SFM100A390A99
200 SFM140A270A99 SFM140A320A99 SFM100A310A99 SFM140A420A99 SFM140A330A99 SFM100A390A99
1. Net support (1) to fit between net and distributor
2. Adjuster seal (1), tube seal (2) , inlet tube seal (1)
3. Adjuster nut flange seal (1), inlet spool top seals (2)
4. Two way valve (1), clamp (1), gasket (1) [2 valve kits required per column for top and bottom]
5. Bottom elbow (1), clamp and gasket (1), bracket (1) and bolts/washers (2)
6. Reinforced tubing (2 x 150 cm) with hose barbs (4), gaskets (4) and clamps (4)
7. Required when dismantling tube assembly
Ordering Information
Resolute FM Chromatography Column
Adjustable Capacity Columns
Diameter CSA Adjustable Adjustable Pressure Documentation
Item Description (mm) (cm2) Height (mm) Capacity Liters psi bar Resolute FM Pack
FM 100/100-460 100 79 100 - 460 0.78 - 2.1 72 5 FM100A100A20 SFM100A260A99
FM 140/100-460 140 154 100 - 460 1.54 - 4.1 72 5 FM140A100A20 SFM140A260A99
FM 200/100-460 200 314 100 - 460 3.14 - 8.4 69 4.6 FM200A100A20 SFM200A260A99
Tube Kit
100/350-710 100 79 350 - 710 2.74 - 3.2 71 5 SFM100A400A99 N/A
140/350-710 140 154 350 - 710 5.38 - 6.4 72 5 SFM140A400A99 N/A
200/350-710 200 314 350 - 710 10.99 - 13.0 69 4.6 SFM200A400A99 N/A
NOTES: Column ships with 20 µm nets fitted.
Chromatography Process Solutions from Pall
Pall offers a comprehensive, versatile and environmentally